IIrriiss--SS
((LLEEDD  lliigghhtt  ssoouurrccee  ffoorr  pphhoottoorreeaaccttiioonn))
・ Iris-S is an irradiation apparatus that provides uniform and stable light with low power consumption
by adopting our new optical engine and control board.
・ Iris-S introduces high-volume LED monochromatic-light source for photochemical reactions.
・ Adopting LED for its light source, Iris-S is capable of long term, continuous irradiation since LED
makes the life of the light source longer lasting and inhibits heat development.
・ The RS-232C, a standard equipment of Iris-S, enables APC (Auto Power Control) and ACC (Auto Current Control) of

LED controller: 200(W)×200(H)×280(D)mm (excluding protrusions)
Weight   LED rod: approx. 1Kg  LED controller: approx. 7.5Kgs
4．Accessories
    AC cable
    Applications for controlling
  ※ Specifications and design may change without advance notice.
Manufacture:
N
 Wavelength
[nm]
Model No.  Wavelength
[nm]
Model No.
Ultraviolet
light
365 IRS-H0365A  Visible
light
470 IRS-H0470A
400 IRS-H0400A  492 IRS-H0492A
Visible
light
405 IRS-H0405A  632 IRS-H0632A
420 IRS-H0420A  660 IRS-H0660A
430 IRS-H0430A  Infrared
light
730 IRS-H0730A
440 IRS-H0440A  850 IRS-H0850A
450 IRS-H0450A  940 IRS-H0940A
Cell System Co., Ltd.
1-2-8, Azamino-minami, Aoba-ku,
Yokohama 225-00012, Japan
TEL: +81-45-914-4500 FAX: +81-45-914-4505